
Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female

Master's Degree Course 38 86 3 2 0 0 7 10 13 42 0 0 1 4 1 2 12 25 1 1

17 26 1 7 3 6 17 1 3 5

2 8 2 3 1 1 1 2

0 10 1 3 4 1 1

17 40 1 1 2 7 17 1 1 1 8 17 1

2 2 1 1 1 1

Doctoral Degree Course 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 2 1 1 1

39 88 3 2 0 0 8 11 13 43 0 0 1 4 1 2 12 25 1 1

261 710 31 55 0 2 32 55 134 429 0 0 6 14 7 26 48 118 3 11

9 27 2 10 1 4 12 1 3 2 1

33 88 6 15 8 13 8 35 1 3 9 10 12 1

4 26 1 2 1 6 1 10 1 1 1 6

14 20 7 2 1 1 1 2 14 1 1 1 2 1

14 45 2 7 2 3 7 21 1 2 1 3 1 9

40 144 2 6 3 9 26 99 2 1 1 2 6 27

33 33 24 32 1 1 8

2 39 1 2 1 27 2 3 1 3 1

25 41 5 1 3 10 25 2 1 4 11 1 3

　 　

19 51 2 5 3 12 26 2 1 2 17

17 57 1 3 2 12 43 2 2 7 2

19 14 1 1 1 10 8 1 1 6 4

20 80 2 3 1 4 14 57 3 14 2

 

10 28 1 7 13 2 7 1 1 4 2

2 17 1 2 13 1 2

※Based on the Statistical data by MEXT as of May 1st.

 

Graduate Careers for 2017

0

2

0

0 2

Art and Media

Interaction Design

70

74

2

4

12

0

0

3

　

87

0

5

1

21

7

5

8

20

43

11

2

3

2

2

0

2

2

19

125

1

1

56

563

16

16

28

人

55

23

3

4

Total

Detailed Graduates

24

1

17

10

5

0

School
Graduates

Graduate School

Painting

Sculpture

人

Total Total

0

Oil Painting

66

41

Ceramic, Glass and Metal Works

121

30

Graphic Design

Ceramic, Glass and Metal Works

Design

Art Science

Art

124

43

10

10

57

Product and Textile Design

Printmaking

0

Textile Design

59

127

971

1

Total of Graduate School

Painting

Japanese Painting

1

Product Design

3

34

36

Sculpture

Faculty of Art and Design

0

0

Environmental Design

Information Design

0

　

19

100

0

　

0

　

0

0

184

0

2

9

9

8

人

0

0

0

0

0

0

6

3

4

3

66

0

0

5

86

1

5

12

21

3

1

0

1

2

1

0

Total

Part-time Work

Total

Other
Graduate School

(Further Education)
Undergraduate

(Further Education)

人

Unknown
Including Deaths

Total

人

Clinical Trainee

Total

Special Training School
Institutions Overseas

Total

Employed

人

Total

Creator

Total

0

0

35

　

0

0

0

15

71

9

38

55

56

27

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

　

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

人

5

1

2

1

5

20

　

0

2

0

0

0

4

2

2

3

0

人

3

0

0

1

2

0

1

2

0

0

0

3

33

　

1

9

1

1

4

0

1

1

2

2

3

1

3

3

22

人

37

8

3

0

25

1

0

6

2

10

19

9

0

37

166

5

8

4

15

　

10

人

2

0

0

0

1

1

0

0

2

14

1

1

0

1

0

Part-time Work：Those who are employed as part-time
workers on the assumption that they will become a
regular employee.
Other：Those who are unemployed /wish to become a
teacher/are preparing for study abroad/under
consideration.

02

0

0

1

4

　

33

1 18

Notes on employment

1

0

Integrated Design 0 17 2

Art Science 33 2 0

2

Scenography Design, Drama and Dance

Drama and Dance

Scenography Design

38 0 1 4

1


