															De	etaile	ed G	iraduate	s											
Schoo I	Graduates			Graduate School (Further Education)		Undergraduate (Further Education)			Creator			Employed			Clin	Clinical Trainee		Special Training School Institutions Overseas			Part-time Work			Other			Unknown Including Deaths			
		Female	Total	Male	Female	Total	Male	Female	Total	Male	Female	Total	Male	Female	Total	Male	emale	Total	Male Fe	male	Total	Male ⊧	emale	Total	Male	Female	Total	Male	Female	Total
Graduate School			人			<u>ک</u>			Y			٦. ح			人			人			人			人			٨			
Master's Degree Course	38	86	124	3	2	5	0	0	0	7	10	17	13	42	55	0	0	0	1	4	5	1	2	3	12	25	37	1	1	2
Painting	17	26	43	1		1			0	7	3	10	6	17	23			0		1	1			0	3	5	8			0
Sculpture	2	8	10			0			0		2	2		3	3			0	1	1	2			0	1	2	3			0
Ceramic, Glass and Metal Works	0	10	10		1	1			0		3	3		4	4			0		1	1		1	1			0			0
Design	17	40	57	1	1	2			0		2	2	7	17	24			0		1	1	1	1	2	8	17	25		1	1
Art Science	2	2	4	1		1			0			0		1	1			0			0			0		1	1	1		1
Doctoral Degree Course	1	2	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	2	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Art	1	2	3			0			0	1	1	2		1	1			0			0			0			0			0
Total of Graduate School	39	88	127	3	2	5	0	0	0	8	11	19	13	43	56	0	0	0	1	4	5	1	2	3	12	25	37	1	1	2
Faculty of Art and Design	261	710	971	31	55	86	0	2	2	32	55	87	134	429	563	0	0	0	6	14	20	7	26	33	48	118	166	3	11	14
Painting																														
Japanese Painting	9	27	36	2	10	12			0		1	1	4	12	16			0			0		1	1	3	2	5		1	1
Oil Painting	33	88	121	6	15	21			0	8	13	21	8	35	43			0	1	3	4		9	9	10	12	22		1	1
Printmaking	4	26	30	1	2	3			0	1	6	7	1	10	11			0	1	1	2		1	1		6	6			0
Sculpture	14	20	34	7	2	9		1	1	1	1	2	2	14	16			0	1	1	2	1		1	2		2		1	1
Ceramic, Glass and Metal Worl	14	45	59	2	7	9			0	2	3	5	7	21	28			0	1	2	3	1	3	4	1	9	10			0
Graphic Design	40	144	184	2	6	8			0	3	9	12	26	99	125			0	2	1	3	1	2	3	6	27	33			0
Product and Textile Design																														
Product Design	33	33	66			0			0			0	24	32	56			0		1	1	1		1	8		8			0
Textile Design	2	39	41	1	2	3		1	1			0		27	27			0		2	2		3	3	1	3	4		1	1
Environmental Design	25	41	66	5	1	6			0	3		3	10	25	35			0			0	2	1	3	4	11	15	1	3	4
Information Design																														
Art and Media	19	51	70		2	2			0	5	3	8	12	26	38			0		2	2		1	1	2	17	19			0
Interaction Design	17	57	74	1	3	4			0		2	2	12	43	55			0			0		2	2	2	7	9	2		2
Art Science	19	14	33	1	1	2			0	1		1	10	8	18			0			0	1	1	2	6	4	10			0
Integrated Design	20	80	100	2	3	5			0	1	4	5	14	57	71			0			0			0	3	14	17		2	2
Scenography Design, Drama and Dance																														
Drama and Dance	10	28	38	1		1			0	7	13	20	2	7	9			0		1	1		1	1		4	4		2	2
Scenography Design	2	17	19		1	1			0			0	2	13	15			0			0		1	1		2	2			0

*Based on the Statistical data by MEXT as of May 1st.

Notes on employment

Part-time Work: Those who are employed as part-time workers on the assumption that they will become a regular employee. Other: Those who are unemployed /wish to become a teacher/are preparing for study abroad/under consideration.